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List of Interested Parties and Points of Contact (POC)
The following entities have expressed interest in the FDSS requirement and have authorized the release of their names and contact information.
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hemerson@emcsglobal.net
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George Davis
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george.davis@emergentspace.com
FAA, LLC

(Complete POC information pending)
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Futuretech Corporation
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GB Tech, Inc.
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301-614-3989
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Frank McGee

248-470-0369 or 586-610-8364

fmcgee@mmcde.com or fmcgee@sprint.blackberry.net
Management Technology Associates, Inc (MTA)
Roger Rhodes
256-922-1110 x 18

rrhodes@mta-inc.com
Omitron, Inc.
Doug Spiegel

301-474-1700

doug.spiegel@omitron.com
Qualis Corporation

Darryl G. Adams
256-327-3446
dadams@qualis-corp.com
Raven, LLC

(Complete POC information pending)

240-606-3772
ravi@ravenurl.com
Sagitta Solutions, Inc. (SSI)

John Van Arsdall
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john@sagittasolutions.com
Science Applications International Corporation (SAIC)

Al Ruddick
301-614-6260
albert.g.ruddick@saic.com
Solvern Innovations
Sharon Osuna
321-567-4351
Sharon.Osuna@Solvern.com
SP Systems, Inc.
Don Burrowbridge
301-614-1322
sreddy@sp-systems.com
Tech-Link Solutions, LLC
Javier Ed Benavente
727-424-4475
jeb@tech-linksolutions.com
Telelogic North America, Inc.
Bill Duncan
703-708-1432
bill.duncan@us.ibm.com
Thinking Systems
Darrell Conway
623-298-4530
djc@thinksysinc.com
United Space Alliance (USA)

Jeff Siders

281-282-5658

Jeff.A.Siders@usa-spaceops.com
5-D Systems, Inc.
Bill Davis
512-238-9840 x 13

bill.davis@5dsystems.com
Note: The list above is subject to update. Offerors are responsible for monitoring this site for any updates.
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